SUMMER 2025 SCHEDULE

from the
mediaHub

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
9:00 AM
10:00 AM ON THE ICE
11:00 AM CANNDID

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM Q TALKS THE WORLD IS YOURS MOONSTRUCK

2:00 PM

3:00 PM RIOT RUMBLE OFF THE GRID THE GRIDIRON

FRIDAY

SPORTS

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM



