

SUMMER 2025 SCHEDULE



	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
9:00 AM						9:00 AM
10:00 AM	ON THE ICE	VILLAINVERSE	DJ CONCENTRATE		DUNGEON ANTHOLOGY	10:00 AM
11:00 AM	CANNDID	THE RAEDAR	AS TOLD BY CANADIAN IMMIGRANTS APRIL 6 - MAY 14	CINEMATIC MANIAC	TALKING NONSENSE	11:00 AM
12:00 PM	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	SCREEN CHAT	12:00 PM
12:30 PM						12:30 PM
1:00 PM		Q TALKS	THE WORLD IS YOURS	MOONSTRUCK		1:00 PM
2:00 PM	SPRYNYL JULY 7 14, 21, 28	ECHO CULTURE	SPRYNYL (SUMMER SHORTS JULY 9, 16, 23, 30)	SUMMER SHORTS JULY 10, 17, 24, 31		2:00 PM
3:00 PM	RIOT RUMBLE	OFF THE GRID	THE GRIDIRON			3:00 PM
	HEALTH & LIFESTYLE	MUSIC	NEWS	POP CULTURE	SPORTS	